

ABSTRACT

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from Bhasing Tola to					
Bahang Hattahi Phasi Road					
Name of Contractor - Sudama Devi					
Agreement No - 158/ABD/2020-2021					
Agreement value - Rs. 1,11,92,311/-					
date of Agreement - 28/6/2020					
Date of Completion - 20/5/2021					
(1/1) mounting & fixing of warning					
benchmark data					
TPB, P-1 = 110 Kuy					

$$@ 84260.56 / \text{km} = \text{Rs. } 37797200$$

(2/2) clearing & grubbing Road land
(By manual means)

$$\text{TPB, P-1} = 0.385149$$

$$@ 49496.70 / 149 = \text{Rs. } 1905620$$

(3/3) Construction of embankment with
Material obtained from borrow pit
and dead upto 1000m dead

$$\text{TPB, P-8} = 333.83 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ 184.19 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 6143320$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(11/4) for 100m land					
Qty B, P-8 = 1411.74 m ³					
@ 147.58/m ³ = Rs.					208027.00
(5/6) Construction of Subgrade & weather standing for subgrade -					
Qty B, P-8 = 1264.50 m ³					
@ 176.75/m ³ = Rs.					223500.00
(6/7) Construction of GMB Bay partly well graded Material do-d					
Qty B, P-9 = 405.10 m ³					
@ 3069.84/m ³ = Rs.					1243293.00
(7/22) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure do-d					
Qty B, P-6 = 29.798 m ³					
@ 285.17/m ³ = Rs.					8497.00
(8/22A) providing M15 (PCC (1:2.5:5)) at leveling do-d -					
Qty B, P-6 = 4.595 m ³					
@ 5757.59/m ³ = Rs.					26456.00
(9/22) Plain/Reinforced C.G (M20) M/S/S					
Qty B, P-6 = 35.711 m ³					
@ 6835.84/m ³ = Rs.					244115.00
Continuation					
C/o - 20/24174					20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/24 providing & laying R.C. pipe 11 Pgs for culvert d.s. d.					
Qty B, P-6 = 7.50m					
① 9367.76/m = RS. 25273.20					
11/25 painting on parapet wall (Black & white)					
Qty B, P-7 = 20.64 m ²					
① 95.62/m ² = RS. 1973.12					
12/26 2/10 in excavation of stone as per drawing d.s. d.					
Qty B, P-2 = 77.13 m ³					
① 28517/m ³ = RS. 22046.20					
13/27 providing granular sand filling below concrete in fund					
Qty B, P-2 = 73.14 m ³					
① 1154.66/m ³ = RS. 84452.20					
14/28 providing PCC (14-15) for plinth reinforced concrete in G.P. building					
Qty B, P-2 = 6.98 m ³					
① 5757.59/m ³ = RS. 40188.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/29) R.C.C. M-25 plain / reinforced cement concrete in sub structure.					
TMB, P-4 =		9.75 m ³			
① 7804.14/m ³ =	RS.			76090 20	
(16/30) R.C.C. M-25. providing laying of reinforced cement concrete in sub structure.					
do - do -					
TMB, P-3 =		2.25 m ³			
TMB, P-5 =		4.02 m ³			
		= 6.27 m ³			
① 7986.36/m ³ =	RS.			50074 20	
(17/32) providing, unconfined					
TMB, P-5 =		32 m ³			
① 244.50/m ³ =	RS.			7824 20	
(18/35) providing P.C.C. 1:2:20 concrete for plain / reinforced concrete in sub structure.					
TMB, P-5 =		49.68 m ³			
① 5757.55/m ³ =	RS.			286035 20	
(19/36) supplying, drilling & placing 11/8" dia bore hole					
TMB, P-3 =		1.076 m ³			
TMB, P-4 =		1.35 m ³			
		0.55 m ³			
MS P-5 = Continuation					
		= 3.006 m ³			
① 60679.82/m ³ =	RS.			182404 20	
C/O =				28, 48, 534 200	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/37) Construction of R.C.C. measuring of 11.25 d. L.					
Try B, P. 5 = 5.20 m					
@ 6887.10/m ² = 18 34435.10					
					= 2882969.20
Add, C&T @ 12% = 1345958.10					
Add, L.C @ 1% = 28830.10					
					= 32,57,755.10
10 m. h/w 27/06/2020					

Material Statement				
R/W =	3009.82	m ³		
C&T				
58 m to 9.50 m	-	245.02 m ³	@	516.42/m ³
9.50 m to 2.36 m	-	78.01 m ³	@	411.33/m ³
Coarse sand	-	147.015 m ³	@	150.80/m ³
R.C.C/R.C.T				
Stone	-	101.69 m ³	@	528.14/m ³
Coarse sand	-	1050.25 m ³	@	150.80/m ³
10 m. h/w 27/06/2020				

Continuation